
2010 CCNS Art Show Artists 

Featured Artist: Eline De Jonge: http://elinedejonge.com 

Sandra Farley Aldrich  http://web.mac.com/sandrafaldrich 
Louis Anderson   

Patrick Antonelle  www.antonelleart.com 
Ron Arnold  http://www.ronarnoldprojects.com/ 

Betty Ball  http://www.bettyballart.com/ 
Michael Barber   

Sally Bennett  www.sallybennett.com 
Birthe Ehrling Bennett   

Patricia Benson   
Dana Beringer  http://www.milesformyles.org/Site/Dana_Beringer.html 

Nell Waters Bernegger   
Barbara Bernstein  www.bernsteinfineart.net 

Gail Beutel  http://www.gailbeutel.com/ 
Andrea Bonfils  http://andreaartstudio.com/ 

Kirsten Campbell  kirstencampbell.com 
Helen Cantrell  www.heckmanco.com/cantrell/ 

Isabel Carrio  www.isabelcarrio.com.ar 
Carlyle Chaudruc  www.carlynix.com 
Jo Ann Davidson   

Kelly Mead Demarco  www.kellydemarco.com 
Denitza  www.denitza-nyc.com 

Catherine Prager Devine   
Angela DiNapoli   

Ken Dorros  www.kenspaintings.com 
Catherine Elliott  www.catherinemelliott.com 

Roz Emmons   
Katherine Evans   

David Fisher  fisherfinepainting.com 
Sarah French  http://sarahfrenchartandillustration.com 

Sandy Garnett  www.sandygarnett.com 
Lori Glavin  loriglavin.com 
Nancy Gloh   

Daniel Gluibizzi  http://dangliubizzi.blogspot.com/ 
Dana Goodfellow  www.goodfellowart.com 

Jim Grabowski   
Liz Gribin  lizgribin.com 

Ron Gulick   
Ed Hicks  www.ejhicksart.com 

Veronica Hofstetter   
Jennifer Holmes  www.jenholmesart.com 

Janet Iffland   
Brenda Jacobsen  brendajacobsen.com 

Sholeh Janati  www.sholehart.com 



Joan Jardine  www.joanjardineart.com 
Joan Kendall   

Elisa Khachian  http://www.westportartscenter.org/a_artist?code=khachian_elisa 
Billi Kid  www.billikid.com 

Mary Lang Killilea   
Nancy Klotzle  http://www.jolaf.com/klotzle 

Lisa Laible   
Judith Lambertson  http://www.princestreetgallery.com/j_lambertson.html 

Layne  laynefinearts.googlepages.com 
Kathleen Erin Lee  http://web.mac.com/k.leestudio/iWeb/Site/Welcome%20.html 

Susan Leggitt   
Zhiyi Li   

Susan Molle Lippman   
Elizabeth Madden  www.elisabethmadden.com 

James Magner (Jim)   
Barbara Maiser  www.maiserart.com 
Mary Manning  http://marycmanning.com/ 

Lynn Massey  www.lynnstephensmassey.com 
William McCarthy  www.williammccarthyfineart.com 
Bernard McTigue  www.bernardmctigue.com 

Claudia Mengel  www.claudiamengelart.com 
Robert Meyers  http://robmeyersgallery.com/ 

Nobuko Miki  www.artbynobu.com 
Roger Milinowski  www.headoftheharborgallery.com 

Mary Morant  www.marymorant.com 
Brenda Kimball Newbegin  http://artid.com/members/brendanewbegin 

Wayne Nobes   
Jo Ann O’Hara  www.joannohara.com 

Margo Reynolds Packer   
Lynda Pattee   

Michael Patterson  www.pattersongalleries.com 
Judy Pedersen   
David Pollard  http://pollardstudios.weebly.com/ 

Vera Rahn   
Tom Ranges  www.rangesart.com 

Dan Robertson  www.barkhaus.com 
Alexander Ross  web.mac.com/alexross30 

Eunice Roy   
Charlotte Sabbagh  www.charlottepaintings.com 
Maya Santangelo  www.mayasantangelo.com 

Peter Saverine  http://www.luckypennymedia.com/ 
Carol Saxe  www.saxestudio.com 

Karen Schmitz  www.zhibit.org/karendschmitz 
Michelle Riche  www.micheleriche.com 

Robert Shweizer   
Barbara Seith  www.barbaraseith.com 



 

Jihong Shi  www.jihongart.com 
Sandra Smith   

Janice Sweetwater   
John Tang  johntangartstudio.com 

Lisa Thoren   
Gwynne Tibbetts   

Chris Tinnez   
Laura Trask  coolstuffoncanvas.com 

Meg Tweedy   
Yuko Ueda  www.yuukoueda.com 

Antoinette Vardamis   
Kathleen Scully Weinstock   

Helen Werngren   
Jacqueline White  www.jwhiteart.com 

Jane Zisk  www.jziskart.com 


